No.
56
28
22

711
64
14

29k

74x

14jr

21s
13

711

182
14
09

33g

x15

Hobby Stock
Driver

Edward Stevens
Brandon Barron
Todd Koegel

John Pietrowicz
Bob Buono
Brennan Fitzgibbons
Casey Cunningham
Jim Evans

Ron Hawker
Abagail Schirm
Adam Hunt

Ron Marsden
Shawn Hurd

Russ Marsden
Darick VanEpps
Greg Brockway
Tyler Bushey

Handicapping

Total 8/6 8/13 8/27
$230  $50 $80 $100
$250  $80 $100 $70
$300  $50 $0 $250
$300  $250 $50 $0
$335  $150 $125 $60
$350  $50 $50 $250
$390  $250 $60 $80
$425  $125 $150 $150
$475  $100 $250 $125
$500  $250 $0 $250
$560  $60 $250 $250
$570  $70 $250 $250
$570  $250 $70 $250
$750  $250 $250 $250
$750  $250 $250 $250
$750  $250 $250 $250
$750  $250 $250 $250



