	Hobby Stock	Handicapping			
No.	Driver	Total	8/6	8/13	8/27
56	Edward Stevens	\$230	\$50	\$80	\$100
28	Brandon Barron	\$250	\$80	\$100	\$70
22	Todd Koegel	\$300	\$50	\$0	\$250
711	John Pietrowicz	\$300	\$250	\$50	\$0
64	Bob Buono	\$335	\$150	\$125	\$60
14	Brennan Fitzgibbons	\$350	\$50	\$50	\$250
29k	Casey Cunningham	\$390	\$250	\$60	\$80
74x	Jim Evans	\$425	\$125	\$150	\$150
14jr	Ron Hawker	\$475	\$100	\$250	\$125
21s	Abagail Schirm	\$500	\$250	\$0	\$250
13	Adam Hunt	\$560	\$60	\$250	\$250
711	Ron Marsden	\$570	\$70	\$250	\$250
182	Shawn Hurd	\$570	\$250	\$70	\$250
14j	Russ Marsden	\$750	\$250	\$250	\$250
09	Darick VanEpps	\$750	\$250	\$250	\$250
33g	Greg Brockway	\$750	\$250	\$250	\$250
x15	Tyler Bushey	\$750	\$250	\$250	\$250